
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF
ALABAMA LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200205200002
37870

05/20/2002
01:58:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200205200002
37860

200205230002
46080

05/23/2002
02:47:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NESBITT,
KEVIN

29 9 Lot#:78
Book:29 Pg:9

200205230002
46040

05/23/2002
02:47:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200205230002
46030

200205230002
46090

05/23/2002
02:47:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200205230002
46080

200205230002
46320

05/23/2002
03:47:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200205230002
46310

200205280002
49820

05/28/2002
01:34:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL

200205280002
49810

200205290002
52480

05/29/2002
01:33:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200205290002
5470

200206180002
87370

06/18/2002
12:54:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREGORY,
KENNETH
WAYNE

3 27 Lot#:2 Blk:Q
Book:3 Pg:27

200206180002
87380

06/18/2002
12:54:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200206180002
87370

200206180002
87370

06/18/2002
12:54:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREGORY,
KENNETH
WAYNE

3 27 Lot#:5 Blk:Q
Book:3 Pg:27

200206180002
87370

06/18/2002
12:54:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREGORY,
KENNETH
WAYNE

3 27 Lot#:6 Blk:Q
Book:3 Pg:27

200206190002
88680

06/19/2002
10:45:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200205140002
28480



200206210002
92350

06/21/2002
01:50:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200206210002
92340

200206240002
94410

06/24/2002
10:24:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STOVER,
MARC D

25 83 Lot#:60
Book:25 Pg:83

200207010003
06480

07/01/2002
12:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLOONE,
MICHAEL J

21 71 Lot#:45
Book:21 Pg:71

200207010003
07470

07/01/2002
02:34:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200207010003
07460

200207010003
07840

07/01/2002
03:29:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200207010003
07830

200207020003
08440

07/02/2002
09:58:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200207020003
08430

200207020003
08410

07/02/2002
09:55:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200207020003
08400

200207030003
10190

07/03/2002
10:09:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200207030003
10180

200207030003
10220

07/03/2002
10:12:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200207030003
10210

200207030003
11920

07/03/2002
01:53:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODRUFF,
JOSEPH A JR

5 10 Lot#:92 Book:5
Pg:10

200207030003
11930

07/03/2002
01:53:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200207030003
11920

200207080003
14750

07/08/2002
12:33:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

28 120 200207080003
14740

Lot#:7 Book:28
Pg:120

200207180003
35860

07/18/2002
12:03:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARCHER,
BARTON
JOSEPH

Desc:SEE
INST



200207190003
36790

07/19/2002
09:51:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200207190003
36780

200207190003
36780

07/19/2002
09:51:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NABORS,
STEPHEN H

6 140 Lot#:32 Book:6
Pg:140

200207220003
39190

07/22/2002
10:57:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200207220003
39180

200207220003
39180

07/22/2002
10:57:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
PAULA ANN

5 35 Lot#:44 Book:5
Pg:35

200207310003
56580

07/31/2002
03:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200207310003
56570


