Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200205200002 37870	05/20/2002 01:58:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200205200002 37860	
200205230002 46080	05/23/2002 02:47:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NESBITT, KEVIN			29	9		Lot#:78 Book:29 Pg:9
200205230002 46040	05/23/2002 02:47:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200205230002 46030	
200205230002 46090	05/23/2002 02:47:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200205230002 46080	
200205230002 46320	05/23/2002 03:47:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200205230002 46310	
200205280002 49820	05/28/2002 01:34:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WASHINGTON MUTUAL					200205280002 49810	
200205290002 52480	05/29/2002 01:33:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200205290002 5470	
200206180002 87370	06/18/2002 12:54:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREGORY, KENNETH WAYNE			3	27		Lot#:2 Blk:Q Book:3 Pg:27
200206180002 87380	06/18/2002 12:54:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200206180002 87370	
200206180002 87370	06/18/2002 12:54:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREGORY, KENNETH WAYNE			3	27		Lot#:5 Blk:Q Book:3 Pg:27
200206180002 87370	06/18/2002 12:54:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREGORY, KENNETH WAYNE			3	27		Lot#:6 Blk:Q Book:3 Pg:27
200206190002 88680	06/19/2002 10:45:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200205140002 28480	

200206210002 92350	06/21/2002 01:50:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200206210002 92340	
200206240002 94410	06/24/2002 10:24:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STOVER, MARC D		25	83		Lot#:60 Book:25 Pg:83
200207010003 06480	07/01/2002 12:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLOONE, MICHAEL J		21	71		Lot#:45 Book:21 Pg:71
200207010003 07470	07/01/2002 02:34:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				200207010003 07460	
200207010003 07840	07/01/2002 03:29:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				200207010003 07830	
200207020003 08440	07/02/2002 09:58:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK				200207020003 08430	
200207020003 08410	07/02/2002 09:55:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				200207020003 08400	
200207030003 10190	07/03/2002 10:09:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC				200207030003 10180	
200207030003 10220	07/03/2002 10:12:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK				200207030003 10210	
200207030003 11920	07/03/2002 01:53:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODRUFF, JOSEPH A JR		5	10		Lot#:92 Book:5 Pg:10
200207030003 11930	07/03/2002 01:53:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK				200207030003 11920	
200207080003 14750	07/08/2002 12:33:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		28	120	200207080003 14740	Lot#:7 Book:28 Pg:120
200207180003 35860	07/18/2002 12:03:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARCHER, BARTON JOSEPH					Desc:SEE INST

	07/19/2002 09:51:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				200207190003 36780	
	07/19/2002 09:51:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NABORS, STEPHEN H		6	140		Lot#:32 Book:6 Pg:140
200207220003 39190	07/22/2002 10:57:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK				200207220003 39180	
200207220003 39180	10:57:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, PAULA ANN		5	35		Lot#:44 Book:5 Pg:35
200207310003 56580	07/31/2002 03:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				200207310003 56570	